Schlossbeindeckelischiessen 2025

Sportschiitzen Miihleberg

Ordonnanz D+E

Rang

Verein

Gruppe

Teilnehmer

Deluxe
Wittwer Bruno
Moller Christine
Biihimann Beat
Pulfer Beat
Haldi Walter

Bockmatteli
Scherrer Maja
Schick Thomas
Roppel Andreas
Roppel Jakob
Scherrer Remo

Vogusang
Rutsch Ernst
Zwahlen Rolf
Stauffer Hanni
Weibel Max
Weibel Kurt

Linde

Verein

Muhlethurnen Lohnstorf, Schiitzengesellschaft

1974 S 57-03 100
1970 S 57-03 100
1982 E 57-03 99
1966 S 57-03 95
1956V 57-03 93
Bennwil, Feldschlitzen
1961V 57-03 100
1968 S 57-03 96
1967 S 57-03 96
1944 57-03 92
1958V 57-03 98
Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, Schiitzengesellschaft
1961V 57-03 99
1964V 57-03 95
1959V 57-03 97
1949 57-03 99
1951 57-03 96

Merzligen, Feldschiitzen

Junker Remo 1976 S 57-03 98

Junker Fritz 1948 57-03 97

Bichsel Peter 1962V 57-03 93

Nikles Adrian 1977 S Kar 92

Bichsel Samuel Tizian Peter 1993 E  57-03 92
Miihlirad Muhleberg, Sportschiitzen

Biihler Ramona
Oppliger Otto
Sahli Bernhard
Patzen Jiirg
Gilgen Michael

Gurten
Furer Hanspeter
Mdller Markus
Schmutz Rudolf
Gerber Urs
Stockli Fritz

Adrian

1991 E 90 98
1963V 57-03 100
1958V  57-03 99
1948 Kar 95
1972 S Kar 96

Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald, Schitzenverein

1951 Kar 96
1962V 57-03 97
1948 Kar 95
1956V  57-03 99
1957 V Kar 81

Koniz, Sportschiitzen Platten

Dellsperger Urs 1965V 90 99
Uehlinger Beat 1964V 57-03 100
Hofstetter Bernhard 1965V 90 89
Dellsperger Stefanie 1992 E 90 99
Dellsperger Kurt 1968 S 57-03 97
Ben Hur Lyss-Grossaffoltern, Schitzenverein Winigraben
Hanhart-Schneider Slavica 1973 S 57-03 92
Hani Christian 1989 E 90 94
Clerc Anton 1960V 57-03 92
Aregger Dominik 1984 E Kar 100
Freiburghaus Michael 1984 E 90 90

Zaniritter
Lehmann Reto
Lehmann Urs
Lehmann Joel
Siegenthaler Marc
Ruprecht Nino

Kriechenwil, Schiitzengesellschaft

1984 E 57-03 94
1982 E 90 95
1990 E Kar 93
1966 S 57-03 97
1994 E 90 96

25

Punkte

146
146
144
140
135

143
142
141
140
139

144
143
139
138
135

145
140
140
138
135

143
143
141
137
133

143
143
138
136
135

144
139
136
136
133

137
137
137
134
133

141
138
137
135
126

Total
711

705

699

698

697

695

688

678

677



Schl

Ordonnanz D+E

Rang

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Gruppe

Teilnehmer

Bahnhofli
Siegenthaler Urs
Littge Peter
Daepp Walter
Citino Franco
Ulrich Sandra

Edelweiss
Vonlanthen Josef
Brulhart Paul
Gilgen Peter
Auderset Joseph
Cotting Josef

Tigers
Roéthlisberger Urs
Kumli Peter
Hofer Alfred
Sommer Peter

Neuenschwander Hansueli

Diamant
Wyss Hans
Gfeller Hans
Auderset Ursula
Heiniger Daniel
Krauchi Irene

Holzmatt
Nikles Roger
Kilchhofer Kurt
Berger Urs
Flickiger Martin
Krebs Olivier

Inselblick
Blosch Daniel

Keusen Silvan Marcel

Senti Jonas
Hofmann Thomas
Senti Christoph

Iburins

Breitfeld

Seebiar

Wolfe

Ipsach 1
Senior-V-Wii-Fla
Waldrand
Enzian

Kristal

Chutzen

Holz

Bittmatt

St. Germann 1
Lohr

Murihubel (Gammen)

Verein

Kiesen-Oppligen, Aareschiitzen
1964 V 90
1964V 57-03
1956 V 90
1962V 57-03
1985 E 57-03

St. Antoni, Schiitzengesellschaft
1952 57-03

1956 V 90
1950 90
1952 90
1952 90

Durrenroth, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
1952 57-03
1949 57-03
1959V 57-03
1971S 57-03
1958V 57-03

Vechigen, Sportschitzen

1967 S 57-03
1961V 57-03
1968 S 57-03
1967 S Kar
1960 V 90
Merzligen, Feldschiitzen
1966 S Kar
1960V 57-03
1972S 57-03
1944 90
1979 S 90
Mérigen, Feldschitzen
1963 V 90
2001 E 90
1998 E 90
1981 E 90
1971 S 90

Ueberstorf, Feldschiitzen
Schu.tzengesellschaft
Seedorf-Lobsigen, Léhrschiitzen
Wolfacker, Sportschiitzen

Ipsach, Feldschutzen
Wiinnewil-Flamatt, Schitzenverein
Wolfacker, Sportschiitzen

Bern, Stadtschiitzen

Vechigen, Sportschiitzen
Seedorf-Lobsigen, Léhrschiitzen
Muhleberg, Sportschiitzen
Kirchlindach, Feldschitzen
Lommiswil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Seedorf-Lobsigen, Léhrschiitzen
Kriechenwil, Schiitzengesellschaft

Punkte
91 140
98 139
95 136
89 135
93 126
97 141
94 136
93 135
89 135
96 128
98 137
96 136
91 135
94 134
94 132
91 139
89 137
98 137
99 134
92 125
97 142
99 137
99 134
93 132
85 120
92 140
92 137
92 135
90 129
83 124

138-137-132-132-122
136-133-133-131-128
141-131-130-129-128
140-133-132-130-123
139-137-134-130-115
137-135-131-129-123
139-134-130-130-121
136-136-131-130-120
140-129-128-125-123
139-130-127-120-120
135-127-126-125-123
135-133-126-121-120
131-129-129-122-118
131-125-124-117-103
124-119-113-109-106

Total
676

675

674

672

665

665

661
661
659
658
655
655
654
653
645
636
636
635
629
600
571



